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SPECIAL
DAY/VISITOR SCHOOL CLOSED

Green

Orange

1-2 Colors

No Color Orange No Color No Color No Color

No Color No Color No Color No Color No Color

No Color No Color No Color No Color No Color

No Color Green No Color No Color No Color

No Color No Color No Color No Color No Color

No Color No Color No Color No Color No Color

No Color No Color Green No Color No Color

No Color No Color Green No Color No Color

No Color No Color No Color No Color Orange

Paint Play
*WEAR STARS &

STRIPES*

Investigating
Sensory Materials

Animals In Goo

Classroom Peace
Tree

Sand and Water

Music Of The
World

Over it, Under it,
Through it? & Fly

Away,
Come Back Fingerplay

Bubbles & Bears &
Classical Music &

Bubbles

Sometimes I Feel Silly
& Bubbles & Animals 

*WEAR TIE DYE* 

*CLOSED*
Happy Fourth Of
July Everyone!

Peek a Boo
Puppets

*WEAR RED*

Collage
Exploration

*WEAR WHITE*

Row Row Row Your
Boat

*WEAR BLUE*

Fill The Cup,
Dump The Water! I See Myself Clay Handprints! Egg Shaker Fun

Build A Zoo Goodnight,
Infants!

Birds In The Sky Animal Crowns!

Calming Music &
Bubbles

Special Visitor: DJ Ron
Bubble Party!

Small Group
Shared
Reading

Snuggle Our
Babies

Emotions In The
Mirror

Musical
Exploration

Watercolor
Listening

Pot's and Pan's
Party

Nighttime Nature
Sounds

Painting Babies Building Up Peek-a-boo
World

Twinkle, Twinkle,
Little Star

Sensory Table
Investigations &

Bubble Wrap

Were Going On A Bear
Hunt Song & Paper Roll,

Painting, Rolling & Printing 
Special Visitor: Barn Babies

It's Time To Go
Outside, Bears & Nests

& Nesting 

Cave Meditation
& Bird Signs &

Songs 

Your Friends Are
My Friends Song &
Handprint Flowers

Bubble Wrap& Your Friends
Are My Friends Song

Special Visitor: DJ Ron
Bubble Party!

Dot Art Buttons &
Animal Babies

Thanks A lot &
Rainbow

Connection
Flour & Oil & All
Together Song 
*WEAR A NEON

OUTFIT*

Soft Textures & Puppy
Pose

*WEAR GODDARD SCHOOL
COLORS/APPAREL*

Get Cozy Shared
Reading

& Caring for Babies 
*PJ DAY*

*CLOSED*
STAFF INSERVICE

DAY!

July 3rd-7th 2023
 *Spirit Week*

Welcome To Summer
I am Changing- Inspire

LLL Book: Babies Everywhere

July 10-14th 2023
July 10-14th 2023 

I am Changing-Investigate 
LLL Book: I Like Myself

July 17-21st 2023
 I am Changing- Imagine 

LLL Book: Goodnight
Gorilla

July 24-27th 2023
I am Changing- Invent
LLL Book: Little Monkey

Calms Down

July 31- August 4th 2023
The World Is Changing -

Inspire
LLL Book: Quiet Loud

August 7-11th 2023
The World Is

Changing-Investigate
LLL Book: Babies Around The

World

August 14-18th 2023
The World Is

Changing-Imagine & Invent
LLL BOOK: Were Going on A

Bear Hunt & Owl Babies

August 21-25th 2023
I Can Change The

World-Inspire & Investigate
LLL BOOK: Corduroy/ Llama

Llama Misses Mama

August 28-September 1st 2023
Farewell To Summer Spirit Week

I Can Change The World- Imagine &
Invent

LLL Book: The Feelings Book & Babies
Everywhere

FridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondayDates & Theme

9 Weeks
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I AM CHANGING THE WORLD IS
CHANGING

I CAN CHANGE THE
WORLD

SPECIAL
VISITORS/SPIRIT WEEKS

Welcome To Summer: I AM
Changing- Inspire pg. 9-30
Spirit week
LLL BOOK: Babies Everywhere

Paint Play Pg. 12
Peek-A-Boo Puppets Pg. 25
Collage Exploration Pg. 14
Row Row Row Your Boat Pg. 21

I AM Changing- Investigate pg.
32-53
LLL BOOK: I Like Myself

Investigating Sensory Materials Pg.
35 (#GoddardSensoryExperience)
GSM spotlight
Fill The Cup, Dump the Water Pg. 41
(#GetOutsideWithGoddard) GSM
Spotlight
I See Myself Pg. 38
Egg Shaker Fun Pg. 47 
Handprints In Clay Pg. 48

I AM Changing- Imagine pg. 54-75
LLL BOOK: Goodnight, Gorilla

Animals In Goo Pg. 58
(#GoddardSensoryExperience)
Building A Zoo Pg. 61
Goodnight, Infants Pg. 67
Birds In the Sky Pg. 71
Animal Crowns Pg. 72

I AM Changing- Invent pg. 77-100
LLL BOOK: Little Monkey Calms
Down
-Classroom Peace Tree Pg. 81
-Calming Music & Bubbles Pg. 87
-Small Group Shared Reading Pg.
86
-Snuggle Our Babies Pg. 94
-Emotions In the Mirror Pg. 91

The World Is Changing- Inspire
pg. 102-123
LLL BOOK: Quiet, Loud
Sand and Water Pg. 106
(#GoddardSensoryExperience)
GSM Spotlight
Musical Exploration Pg. 110
Watercolor Listening Pg. 113
Pots and Pans Party Pg. 112
Nighttime Nature Sounds Pg. 116

The World Is
Changing-Investigate pg. 124-146
LLL BOOK: Babies Around the
World
Music Of the World Pg. 126
Painting Babies Pg. 128
Building Up Pg. 135
Peek-A-Boo World Pg. 136
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Pg.
139

The World Is Changing-Imagine
& Invent pg. 148-192
LLL BOOK: Were Going on A Bear
Hunt & Owl Babies

Over it, Under it, Through it? Pg.
150/ Fly Away, Come Back
Fingerplay Pg. 172
Sensory Table Investigations Pg.
151 / Bubble Wrap Pg. 175
We’re Going on A Bear Hunt
Song Pg. 149/ Paper Roll,
Painting, Rolling & Printing Pg.
174
It’s Time to Go Outside, Bears!
Pg. 157 /Nests & Nesting Pg. 177
Cave Meditation Pg. 162/Bird
Signs & Songs Pg. 183

I Can Change The
World-Inspire & Investigate pg.
194-238
LLL BOOK: Corduroy/ Llama
Llama Misses Mama

Bubbles & Bears Pg. 197/
Classical Music & Bubbles Pg
228
Your Friends Are My Friends
Song Pg. 192/ Handprint
Flowers Pg. 220
Dot Art Buttons Pg. 210/
Animal Babies Pg. 225
Thanks A lot Pg. 206/ Rainbow
Connection Pg. 230

I Can Change the
World-Imagine & Invent pg.
240-284
Farewell To Summer Spirit
Week
LLL BOOK: The Feelings Book &
Babies Everywhere
Sometimes I Feel Silly Pg. 241/
Bubbles & Animals Pg. 268
Flour & Oil Pg. 245
(#GoddardSensoryExperience)
GSM Spotlight/ All Together
Song Pg. 274
Soft Textures Pg. 252/Puppy
Pose Pg. 276
-Get Cozy Shared Reading Pg.
253/Caring for Babies Pg. 279

GSM- Goddard
Branded Social Media
Spotlights (As seen in
your guides, Spotlights
should be a featured
picture which can be
posted with the
company hashtag they
give)

SPIRIT WEEK 1 7/3-7/7
M- WEAR STARS & STRIPES
T- CLOSED HAPPY 4TH
W- WEAR RED
TH- WEAR WHITE
F- WEAR BLUE

SPIRIT WEEK 2 8/28-9/1
M- WEAR TIE DYE
T- WEAR A NEON OUTFIT
W- WEAR GODDARD
COLORS/APPAREL
TH- WEAR PAJAMA'S
F- CLOSED FOR INSERVICE
DAY

SPECIAL VISITORS\ DAYS
BIKE DAYS (COZY COOP
DAYS
FOR TODDS) 7/12 & 8/8
ICE CREAM TRUCK VISIT- 7/19
& 8/27
DJ RON BUBBLE PARTY- 7/25
&8/23
MAD SCIENCE- 8/1
BARN BABIES VISIT- 8/16

4 Generic Sections
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